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THE LAW REQUIRES that a copy of this Citation be posted immediately in a prominent place at or near the location of the violation(s) cited
below. This Citation must remain posted until the violations cited below have been corrected, or for 3 working days (excluding weekends and

State holidays), whichever is longer.

This Citation describes alieged Occupational Safety and Health violations in accordance with the provisions of Section 41-15-280, South
Carolina Code of Laws, 1976, as amended. The penalty(ies} listed are based on these violations. You must correct the violations referred to in
this Citation by the dates listed below and pay the penalties proposed, pursuant to the provisions of Section 41-15-300, South Carolina Code of
Laws, 1976, as amended, unless within 20 calendar days from your receipt of this citation and penalty you mail a notice of PROTEST to the
South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation at the address shown above, or request an INFORMAL Conference.
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THE LAW REQUIRES that a copy of this Citation be posted immediately in a prominent place at or near the location of the violation(s) cited
below. This Citation must remain posted until the violations cited below have been corrected, or for 3 working days (excluding weekends and
State holidays), whichever is longer.
This Citation describes alleged Occupational Safety and Health violations in accordance with the provisions of Section 41-15-280, South
Carolina Code of Laws, 1976, as amended. The penalty(ies) listed are based on these violations. You must correct the violations referred to in
this Citation by the dates listed below and pay the penalties proposed, pursuant to the provisions of Section 41-15-300, South Carolina Code of
Laws, 1976, as amended, unless within 20 calendar days from your receipt of this citation and penalty you mail a notice of PROTEST to the
South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation at the address shown above, or request an INFORMAL Conference.
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18.

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES The law glves an emp|oyee or his
representative the opportunity to object to any abatement date
set for a violation if he believes the date to be unreasonable.
The PROTEST must be mailed to the South Carolina
Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation at the address
shown above within 20 calendar days of the receipt by the
employer of this citation and penaity.

CITATION AND NOTIFICATION OF PENALTY

EMPLOYER DISCRIMINATION UNLAWFUL - The law pro-
hibits discrimination by an employer against an employee for
filing a complaint or for exercising any rights under this Act. An
employee who believes that he has been discriminated against
may file a complaint no later than 30 days after the discrimina-
tion with the South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing
and Regulation at the address shown above.
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THE LAW REQUIRES that a copy of this Citation be posted immediately in a prominent place at or near the location of the violation(s) cited
below. This Citation must remain posted until the violations cited below have been corrected, or for 3 working days (excluding weekends and
State hp(idays), whichever is longer.
This Citation describes alleged Occupational Safety and Health violations in accordance with the provisions of Section 41-15-280, South
chirolma Code of Laws, 1976, as amended. The penalty(ies) listed are based on these violations. You must correct the violations referred to in
this Citation by the dates listed below and pay the penalties proposed, pursuant to the provisions of Section 41-15-300, South Carolina Code of
Laws, 1976, as amended, unless within 20 calendar days from your receipt of this citation and penaity you mail a notice of PROTEST to the
South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation at the address shown above, or request an INFORMAL Conference.
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NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES - The law gives an employee or his
representative the opportunity to object to any abatement date
set for a violation if he believes the date to be unreasonable.
The PROTEST must be mailed to the South Carolina
Depariment of Labor, Licensing and Regulation at the address
shown above within 20 calendar days of the receipt by the
employer of this citation and penalty.

CITATION AND NOTIFICATION OF PENALTY

EMPLOYER DISCRIMINATION UNLAWFUL - The law pro-
hibits discrimination by an empioyer against an employee for
filing a complaint or for exercising any rights under this Act. An
employee who believes that he has been discriminated against
may file a complaint no later than 30 days after the discrimina-
tion with the South Carolina Department of Labor, Licensing
and Regulation at the address shown above.
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	Animation #1 ADS Violation-Reduced Illumination
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